Full Name

Bailey, Howie
Crossett, Leo, Mr.
Donica, Bryce
Hawkins, Violet
Keizer, Johnny
Roberson, John, Mr.
Salsedo, Jacob
Schnobrich, Magnolia
Vogt, Alder

B, Shelbi

B, Linna

B, Sebastian

C, Emma

D, Kyler

J, Braden

J, Jayce

L, Brodie

L, Douglas

M, Eoghan

P, Christian

P, Dalton

P, William

P, Kaia-Marie

S, Bez

W, Charles
Austbo, Kariana, Ms.
Birken, David
Brooks, Jeremiah
Brya, David
Colbert, Jerimy
Deaton, Michael
Donica, Chris
Flowers, Mark
Foster, Robert
Hill, Randy

Chapter

Hyas Lamonte

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Umpqua

Wacoma Hanas

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Yaquina

Hyas Lamonte

Hyas Lamonte

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Hyas Lamonte

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Umpqua

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Mow-A-Toc

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Talapus

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Yaquina

Umpqua

Yaquina

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Hyas Lamonte

Tillicum Hya Coulee

Hoffman, Norman, B.G Tillicum Hya Coulee

Hruby, Stanley, Mr.
Hunt, Carly

Jarvis, Dave
Johnsen, Erik, Mr.
LeGrue, Jeremiah
Lindsay, Eleora
Lindsay, McKay, Mr.

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Umpqua

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Talapus

Talapus

4/30/2025
6/4/2024
4/30/2025
2/26/2025
10/16/2023
9/18/2023
6/5/2023
11/14/2023
10/15/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
10/8/2025
6/5/2023
6/18/2025
6/5/2023
10/15/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
6/18/2025
10/8/2025
6/17/2019
2/21/2017
8/1/2021
2/22/2022
4/20/1998
4/30/2025
9/20/2010
5/1/1969
6/12/2000
6/1/1996
6/18/2025
2/26/2024
5/1/1988
4/30/2025
10/15/2018
10/16/2023
6/18/2025

Vigil Elig. Date Y/A

YA
YA
YA
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YA
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Long, Greg
Longman, Brad
McCullough, Lisa
McWilliams, Claudette
Merrill, Levi
Metz, Daniel
Minckley, Greg
Miranda, Mark
Novak, Zachary
Owens, Cherié
Parret, Brian
Peacor, Michael
Post, Samuel, Mr.
Reynolds, Eugene
Richey, William
Rossbach, Cheyne
Schnobrich, Ryan
Schroeder, Frederick
Smith, Benjamin
Stockton, Jay
Tratz, Nicholas
Vitus, Jeffry

Vitus, Susan
Warner, Marty

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Talapus

Umpqua

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Umpqua

Umpqua

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Yaquina

Talapus

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Umpqua

Tillicum Hya Coulee
Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Umpqua

Yaquina

Hyas Lamonte
Umpqua

Pi-Ahi Ola Pits-Ki Chuck
Umpqua

Oregon Trail Council
Tillicum Hya Coulee
Umpqua

6/19/2024
6/1/2001
6/1/2001
2/26/2025
6/15/2004
7/1/1991
7/1/1984
8/22/1994
10/15/2025
2/26/2025
6/15/2021
2/26/2024
7/6/1990
10/19/2015
6/27/1991
6/18/2025
11/3/2020
11/11/2025
4/23/2018
10/14/2019
6/1/2001
6/1/2009
2/22/2022

6/18/2025
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